

The Equal Justice Society Confidential Bequest Intention Form

By making a legacy gift to the CCJ Endowment Fund at the Delaware Community Foundation, you also become a member of the Equal Justice Society, a special group of forward-thinking supporters who wish to ensure a just future for all people in Delaware. Through their legacy gifts, Equal Justice Society members send a strong message to the community and their family about the importance of ensuring equal access to justice in our society. Through their example, they inspire others to invest in and advocate for equal justice.

Membership in the Equal Justice Society is to everyone who has notified us in writing that they have arranged a gift to the Delaware Community Foundation – Combined Campaign for Justice Endowment Fund.

Combined Campaign for Justice

PO Box 2113

Wilmington, DE 19899